The Rhode Island January 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 15, 2019 10:08 AM
Contact Information

Name: DANIEL P EGAN Phone: 4012728270
Address: 50 Park Row W Ste 100
Email: degan@aicuri.org Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Higher Education

Reported Bills:



H5011

H5016

H5033

H5037

H5050

H5070

H5084

H5138

H5151 Article 11

H5151 Article 1

H5151 Article 5

H5151 Article 9

H5166



H5273

S0014

S0018

S0019

S0032

S0178

S0197

S0208

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



