January 2019 **Lobbyist Activities Report**

Filed date: Mar 15, 2019 10:08 AM

Contact Information

DANIEL P EGAN Phone: 4012728270 Name:

Address: 50 Park Row W Ste 100 **Email:** degan@aicuri.org

Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Jan 31, 2019	Salary	\$1,708.33	ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of	
No Expendi	No Expenditures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value report	ed.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Higher Education

DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

Reported Bills:

H5011		
H5011	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5016		
H5016	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5033		
H5033	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5037		
H5037	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5050		
H5050	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5070		
H5070	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5084		
H5084	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5138		
H5138	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5151 Article 11		
H5151 Article 11	Oppose	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5151 Article 1		
H5151 Article 1	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5151 Article 5		
H5151 Article 5	Oppose	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5151 Article 9		
H5151 Article 9	Oppose	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

H5166

H5166	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5273		
H5273	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
S0014		
S0014	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
50018		
S0018	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
50019		
S0019	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
50032		
S0032	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
S0178		
S0178	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
S0197		
S0197	Neutral	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
50208		
S0208	Oppose	DANIEL P EGAN on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.